Footpath

SAXTON CREEK WALKWAY

SAXTON CREEK WALKWAY

SAXTON CREEK WALKWAY

SAXTON CREEK WALKWAY

ST VINCENT ST TO HASTINGS ST (WALKWAY)

FIDDLE LANE - BRIDGE TO BUXTON (WALKWAY)

SHARED JENKINS PLACE WALKWAY

SHARED JENKINS PLACE WALKWAY

TRAFALGAR CENTRE (WALKWAY)

SANCTUARY DRIVE (WALKWAY 2)

VILLAGE LANE TO OLD FARM RD (WALKWAY)

SUNNINGDALE DRIVE TO HILL TOPS WAY (WALKWAY)

MAIN ROAD STOKE TO COVENT DRIVE (WALKWAY)

ARA NGATI KOATA WALKWAY

GRAMPIAN OAKS LANE TO CRATHIE PLACE (WALKWAY)
LIVERPOOL TERRACE TO NAYLAND ROAD (WALKWAY)
WATSON STREET TO QUEBEC ROAD (WALKWAY)

JOYCE TO FULLFORD (WALKWAY)

BISHOPS WAY - SUTER ST TO MAIN RD STOKE (WALKWAY)
BISHOPS WAY - SUTER ST TO MAIN RD STOKE (WALKWAY)
OLD BANK LANE (WALKWAY)

ORPHANAGE STREAM ESPLANADE (WALKWAY)

KINGSFORD DRIVE TO ORPHANGE STREAM ESPLANADE (WALKWAY)
WOODSTOCK PLACE TO KINGSFORD DRIVE (WALKWAY)
BEACHVILLE CRES TO FOUNTAIN PLACE (WALKWAY)

KERERU WAY - DODSON VALLEY TO TUI GLEN RD (WALKWAY)
MARY ANN LANE - POYNTERS CRES TO FIFESHIRE CRES (WALKWAY)
CHAMPION TO STANSELL ( WALKWAY )

THE CLIFFS - PRINCES DRIVE (WALKWAY)

WAIMEA RD TO BRUNNER ST (WALKWAY)

WILL WATCH WAY (WALKWAY)

ACHILLES TO TRAFALGAR (WALKWAY)

ALMA STREET WALKWAY

MAITAI RIVER 01-03 MILLERS TO HALIFAX STREET (WALKWAY)
TRAFALGAR CENTRE (WALKWAY)

WOLFE STREET TO MONTCALM STREET (WALKWAY)

WOLFE STREET TO LAVAL HEIGHTS (WALKWAY)

STEPENY LANE - QUEENS TO HARBOUR (WALKWAY)
WELLINGTON ST TO MOUNT ST (WALKWAY)

PRINCES - COMMODORE (WALKWAY)

PANORAMA DRIVE - PANORAMA DRIVE (WALKWAY)
NEWMAN DRIVE - PANORAMA DRIVE (WALKWAY)

NEWMAN DR - PANORAMA DR TO CITRUS LANE (WALKWAY)
NAYLAND TO SHARED RAILWAY - NAYLAND CONNECTION (WALKWAY)
NEWLANDS WAY - LEICESTER TO NAYLAND (WALKWAY)
TRENT WAY - NEALE AVE TO KAKA ST (WALKWAY)

SYBIL WAY TO NOEL JONES DRIVE (WALKWAY)

NEINEI LANE - NIKAU TO PALM (WALKWAY)

APPLE LANE - PALM AVE TO ORCHARD STREET (WALKWAY)
SH 6 WAKAPUAKA ROAD BUS STOP TO TODD BUSH (WALKWAY)
BASIN RESERVE TO MALCOLM PLACE (WALKWAY)

JENNER ROAD TO RAILWAY RESERVE (WALKWAY)
TRAFALGAR SQUARE TO SHELBOURNE (WALKWAY)

Length
323
27
371
5
51
52
144
114
293
64
129
149
171
76
100
53
158
61
106
104
50
1108
37
142
60
118
57
19
231
106
83
93
49
92
241
64
105
140
43
68
280
421
86
104
80
69
250
81
90
40
153
170
22

Width
2.5
2.7

3
3
3.6
1.3
2.5
2.5
1.2
1.8
1.5
1.5
1
1.5
1.5
11
13
2
13
13
14
2

2.1
2.7
2
1.2
1.1
2.3
2.1
1
6.2
5
1.8
2.6
11
1.6
1.5
1.5
1.2
1.5
1.2
1.2

13
1.8

1.5

1.8

Area
807.5
72.9
1113
15
183.6
67.6
360
285
351.6
115.2
193.5
223.5
171
114
150
58.3
205.4
122
137.8
135.2
70
2216
37
298.2
162
236
68.4
20.9
531.3
222.6
83
576.6
245
165.6
626.6
70.4
168
210
64.5
81.6
420
505.2
103.2
208
80
138
325
145.8
180
60
459
170
39.6

Material
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Red brick
Asphalt
Asphalt
Unknown
Asphalt
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Unknown
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Red brick
Concrete
Concrete
Unknown
Concrete
Concrete
Asphalt
Concrete
Concrete
Unknown
Unknown
blocks
Red brick
Asphalt
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Asphalt
Asphalt
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Asphalt
Concrete
Concrete
Asphalt

121

22
22
32
17
22
21
27
27
53
53
61
13
72
72

52
31



THE RIDGEWAY TO SOMERSET TERRACE (WALKWAY)
STAFFORD WALK TO RICHARDSON ST (WALKWAY)

SH6 TAHUNANUI DR TO TAMAKI STREET (WALKWAY)
TARANAKI PLACE TO CHAMPION ROAD (WALKWAY)

THE RIDGEWAY TO HAMPSHIRE PLACE (WALKWAY)
WATERHOUSE STREET TO TORLESSE STREET (WALKWAY)
GORRIE STREET TO TOTARA STREET (WALKWAY)
ORPHANAGE LANE - TROLOVE TO SUFFOLK (WALKWAY)
VINING CRESENT TO SUFFOLK ROAD (WALKWAY)

SUTER STREET - SADLIER STREET (WALKWAY)

PLUMTREE LANE - SANCTUARY DRIVE (WALKWAY 1)
PLUMTREE LANE - SANCTUARY DRIVE (WALKWAY 2)
PLUMTREE LANE - SANCTUARY DRIVE (WALKWAY 3)
SANCTUARY DRIVE (WALKWAY)

CAMPBELL STREET TO WAIMEA RD-BRUNNER ST (WALKWAY)
WAIMEA TO BRUNNER WALKWAY TO BEN BRACKEN PL (WALKWAY)
WAIMEA-BRUNNER TO WAIMEA-BEN BRACKEN (WALKWAY)
CAROLINE TO SUFFOLK RD ( WALKWAY )

CHAMPION TO STANSELL ( WALKWAY )

MAITLAND AVE TO THE RIDGE WAY (WALKWAY)

MAITLAND AVE TO THE RIDGE WAY (WALKWAY)

MARINO GROVE TO END OF MARINO GROVE (WALKWAY)
MARINO GROVE TO CHAMPION ROAD (WALKWAY)

MOUNT ST LOOP RD TO MOUNT ST (WALKWAY)

QUAIL RISE - ELDERBERRY LANE (WALKWAY)

PRINCES DRIVE - TAMAKI STREET (WALKWAY)

QUEBEC ROAD - ABRAHAM HEIGHTS (WALKWAY)

WILL WATCH WAY (WALKWAY)

DAELYN DRIVE TO FURTURE SUBDIVISON (WALKWAY)
NORRIE PLACE TO FERGUSSON STREET (WALKWAY)
FIFESHIRE CRESCENT TO ALBERT ROAD (WALKWAY)

MARKET RD TO FLAXMORE PLACE (WALKWAY )

HARFORD COURT TO FELL PLACE (WALKWAY)

HIGHVIEW DRIVE TO PINNACLE PLACE (WALKWAY)

GLOVER PLACE TO HOLCROFT PLACE (WALKWAY)

RENWICK PLACE TO LOCKING TERRACE (WALKWAY)
HAMMILL GROVE TO KENDALL VIEW (WALKWAY)

KERR ST TO WELLINGTON ST (WALKWAY)

KERR ST TO KERR ST - WELLINGTON ST (WALKWAY)

KERR ST TO KERR-WELLINGTON ST CONNECTION (WALKWAY)
NORTHESK ST - VANGUARD TO KONINI (WALKWAY)
LYNWOOD TERRACE TO WAIMEA-BRUNNER (WALKWAY)

W KANE LANE-STRAWBRIDGE TO MAIN ROAD STOKE (WALKWAY)
MANSON LANE - MAIN ROAD TO MCMAHON ST (WALKWAY)
MAIN ROAD STOKE TO BEST PLACE (WALKWAY)

APPO HOCTON WAY (WALKWAY)

MATIPO TERRACE - MURPHY ST TO JENNER RD (WALKWAY)
MERTON WAY - MERTON PLACE TO BLACKWOOD ST (WALKWAY)
BEAVENS WAY - MURITAI TO ROTO (WALKWAY)

BEAVENS WAY - MURITAI TO ROTO (WALKWAY)

SONGER TO ALDINGA (WALKWAY)

LOCKING TERRACE - MOUNT ST TO LOCKING ST (WALKWAY)
STURMER LANE ARDILEA TO TROLOVE (WALKWAY)
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84
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170
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84

61.2
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189

182
80

84.8

156

67.2
19

100.5

16.5

156

221
81
45

180

120

25.2

127.5

330

102

140
80

73.5

176.4

120

98.6

95.2
70
70

55.2

255
75

187
80
104.4
244.4
89.6
224
91.2
286
142
91.2
340
100
84

Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Asphalt
Concrete
Asphalt
Concrete
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Asphalt
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Asphalt
Asphalt
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Asphalt
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
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Asphalt
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Asphalt
Concrete
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BANK LANE (WALKWAY)
BERRY LANE (WALKWAY)
DAYS TRACK (WALKWAY
DAYS TRACK (WALKWAY
DAYS TRACK (WALKWAY
DAYS TRACK (WALKWAY
DAYS TRACK (WALKWAY
DAYS TRACK (WALKWAY
DAYS TRACK (WALKWAY)

VANGUARD TO HAMPDEN (WALKWAY)

BEATSON RD TO SCOTIA ST (WALKWAY)

BISLEY AVE TO ROCKS ROAD (WALKWAY)

BROWNING CRES TO SHARED RAILWAY (WALKWAY)

NGAIRE LANE - NGAIRE PLACE TO BRIDGE STREET (WALKWAY)
BRIDGE STREET TO BUXTON CARPARK (WALKWAY)
BRIDGEWATER LANE TO SUFFOLK ROAD (WALKWAY)

BEST PLACE TO CAMBELLDON CRESENT (WALKWAY)

WAIMEA RD TO BRUNNER ST (WALKWAY)

DAELYN DRIVE TO SAXTONS (WALKWAY)

BRONTE CENTRAL TO BRONTE EAST (WALKWAY)

ARAPIKI TO TOWAI (WALKWAY)

ARROW ST TO QUEBEC CUL-DE-SAC (WALKWAY )

BEACH RD 01 TO SH6 TAHUNANUI DRIVE (WALKWAY)

BEACH RD 02 TO SH6 TAHUNANUI DRIVE (WALKWAY )

)
)
)
)
)
)

37
94
139
104
21
19
27
21
156
90
72
75
59

50
670
49
150
42
126
107
195
32
36

2.5
1.2

0.9

1.2

2.2

1.5

1.5
2.7
1.2
4.2

1.2
1.2

74
235
166.8
104
18.9
38
54
21
187.2
90
158.4
75
88.5
94
150
1340
73.5
405
50.4
529.2
321
234
384
72

blocks
Concrete
Concrete
Asphalt
Concrete
Asphalt
Asphalt
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Asphalt

Asphalt
Red brick
Concrete
Concrete
Asphalt
Concrete
Asphalt

Asphalt
Concrete
Asphalt

Asphalt

42
72
30



