Footpath	Length	Width	Area	Material	Age
SAXTON CREEK WALKWAY	323	2.5	807.5	Concrete	1
SAXTON CREEK WALKWAY	27	2.7	72.9	Concrete	1
SAXTON CREEK WALKWAY	371	3	1113	Concrete	1
SAXTON CREEK WALKWAY	5	3	15	Concrete	1
ST VINCENT ST TO HASTINGS ST (WALKWAY)	51	3.6	183.6	Concrete	1
FIDDLE LANE - BRIDGE TO BUXTON (WALKWAY)	52	1.3	67.6	Red brick	32
SHARED JENKINS PLACE WALKWAY	144	2.5	360	Asphalt	18
SHARED JENKINS PLACE WALKWAY	114	2.5	285	Asphalt	18
TRAFALGAR CENTRE (WALKWAY)	293	1.2	351.6	Unknown	7
SANCTUARY DRIVE (WALKWAY 2)	64	1.8	115.2	Asphalt	3
VILLAGE LANE TO OLD FARM RD (WALKWAY)	129	1.5	193.5	Concrete	2
SUNNINGDALE DRIVE TO HILL TOPS WAY (WALKWAY)	149	1.5	223.5	Concrete	2
MAIN ROAD STOKE TO COVENT DRIVE (WALKWAY)	171	1	171	Concrete	15
ARA NGATI KOATA WALKWAY	76	1.5	114	Concrete	1
GRAMPIAN OAKS LANE TO CRATHIE PLACE (WALKWAY)	100	1.5	150	Concrete	5
LIVERPOOL TERRACE TO NAYLAND ROAD (WALKWAY)	53	1.1	58.3	Concrete	15
WATSON STREET TO QUEBEC ROAD (WALKWAY)	158	1.3	205.4	Unknown	16
JOYCE TO FULLFORD (WALKWAY)	61	2	122	Concrete	4
BISHOPS WAY - SUTER ST TO MAIN RD STOKE (WALKWAY)	106	1.3	137.8	Concrete	22
BISHOPS WAY - SUTER ST TO MAIN RD STOKE (WALKWAY)	104	1.3	135.2	Concrete	22
OLD BANK LANE (WALKWAY)	50	1.4	70	Red brick	32
ORPHANAGE STREAM ESPLANADE (WALKWAY)	1108	2	2216	Concrete	22
KINGSFORD DRIVE TO ORPHANGE STREAM ESPLANADE (WALKWAY)	37	1	37	Concrete	22
WOODSTOCK PLACE TO KINGSFORD DRIVE (WALKWAY)	142	2.1	298.2	Unknown	14
BEACHVILLE CRES TO FOUNTAIN PLACE (WALKWAY)	60	2.7	162	Concrete	38
KERERU WAY - DODSON VALLEY TO TUI GLEN RD (WALKWAY)	118	2	236	Concrete	67
MARY ANN LANE - POYNTERS CRES TO FIFESHIRE CRES (WALKWAY)	57	1.2	68.4	Asphalt	26
CHAMPION TO STANSELL (WALKWAY)	19	1.1	20.9	Concrete	32
THE CLIFFS - PRINCES DRIVE (WALKWAY)	231	2.3	531.3	Concrete	27
WAIMEA RD TO BRUNNER ST (WALKWAY)	106	2.1	222.6	Unknown	15
WILL WATCH WAY (WALKWAY)	83	1	83	Unknown	9
ACHILLES TO TRAFALGAR (WALKWAY)	93	6.2	576.6	blocks	17
ALMA STREET WALKWAY	49	5	245	Red brick	121
MAITAI RIVER 01-03 MILLERS TO HALIFAX STREET (WALKWAY)	92	1.8	165.6	Asphalt	
TRAFALGAR CENTRE (WALKWAY)	241	2.6	626.6	Concrete	7
WOLFE STREET TO MONTCALM STREET (WALKWAY)	64	1.1	70.4	Concrete	22
WOLFE STREET TO LAVAL HEIGHTS (WALKWAY)	105	1.6	168	Concrete	22
STEPENY LANE - QUEENS TO HARBOUR (WALKWAY)	140	1.5	210	Concrete	32
WELLINGTON ST TO MOUNT ST (WALKWAY)	43	1.5	64.5	Concrete	17
PRINCES - COMMODORE (WALKWAY)	43 68	1.2	81.6	Concrete	22
,					
PANORAMA DRIVE - PANORAMA DRIVE (WALKWAY)	280	1.5	420	Concrete	21
NEWMAN DRIVE - PANORAMA DRIVE (WALKWAY)	421	1.2	505.2	Concrete	27
NEWMAN DR - PANORAMA DR TO CITRUS LANE (WALKWAY)	86	1.2	103.2	Concrete	27
NAYLAND TO SHARED RAILWAY - NAYLAND CONNECTION (WALKWAY)	104	2	208	Asphalt	53
NEWLANDS WAY - LEICESTER TO NAYLAND (WALKWAY)	80	1	80	Asphalt	53
TRENT WAY - NEALE AVE TO KAKA ST (WALKWAY)	69	2	138	Concrete	61
SYBIL WAY TO NOEL JONES DRIVE (WALKWAY)	250	1.3	325	Concrete	13
NEINEI LANE - NIKAU TO PALM (WALKWAY)	81	1.8	145.8	Concrete	72
APPLE LANE - PALM AVE TO ORCHARD STREET (WALKWAY)	90	2	180	Concrete	72
SH 6 WAKAPUAKA ROAD BUS STOP TO TODD BUSH (WALKWAY)	40	1.5	60	Asphalt	6
BASIN RESERVE TO MALCOLM PLACE (WALKWAY)	153	3	459	Concrete	52
JENNER ROAD TO RAILWAY RESERVE (WALKWAY)	170	1	170	Concrete	31

THE RIDGEWAY TO SOMERSET TERRACE (WALKWAY)	100	1.7	170	Concrete	13
STAFFORD WALK TO RICHARDSON ST (WALKWAY)	70	1	70	Concrete	25
SH6 TAHUNANUI DR TO TAMAKI STREET (WALKWAY)	68	1	68	Concrete	40
TARANAKI PLACE TO CHAMPION ROAD (WALKWAY)	61	1.6	97.6	Concrete	14
THE RIDGEWAY TO HAMPSHIRE PLACE (WALKWAY)	75	1.5	112.5	Concrete	16
WATERHOUSE STREET TO TORLESSE STREET (WALKWAY)	84	1	84	Concrete	34
GORRIE STREET TO TOTARA STREET (WALKWAY)	51	1.2	61.2	Asphalt	21
ORPHANAGE LANE - TROLOVE TO SUFFOLK (WALKWAY)	83	1	83	Concrete	15
VINING CRESENT TO SUFFOLK ROAD (WALKWAY)	70	2.7	189	Asphalt	29
SUTER STREET - SADLIER STREET (WALKWAY)	130	1.4	182	Concrete	72
PLUMTREE LANE - SANCTUARY DRIVE (WALKWAY 1)	50	1.6	80	Asphalt	11
PLUMTREE LANE - SANCTUARY DRIVE (WALKWAY 2)	53	1.6	84.8	Asphalt	11
PLUMTREE LANE - SANCTUARY DRIVE (WALKWAY 3)	52	3	156	Asphalt	3
SANCTUARY DRIVE (WALKWAY)	42	1.6	67.2	Asphalt	11
CAMPBELL STREET TO WAIMEA RD-BRUNNER ST (WALKWAY)	19	1	19	Concrete	15
WAIMEA TO BRUNNER WALKWAY TO BEN BRACKEN PL (WALKWAY)	67	1.5	100.5	Concrete	15
WAIMEA-BRUNNER TO WAIMEA-BEN BRACKEN (WALKWAY)	11	1.5	16.5	Concrete	15
CAROLINE TO SUFFOLK RD (WALKWAY)	60	2.6	156	Concrete	27
CHAMPION TO STANSELL (WALKWAY)	170	1.3	221	Concrete	32
MAITLAND AVE TO THE RIDGE WAY (WALKWAY)	81	1	81	Asphalt	39
MAITLAND AVE TO THE RIDGE WAY (WALKWAY)	30	1.5	45	Concrete	39
MARINO GROVE TO END OF MARINO GROVE (WALKWAY)	120	1.5	180	Concrete	6
MARINO GROVE TO CHAMPION ROAD (WALKWAY)	80	1.5	120	Concrete	10
MOUNT ST LOOP RD TO MOUNT ST (WALKWAY)	21	1.2	25.2	Asphalt	33
QUAIL RISE - ELDERBERRY LANE (WALKWAY)	75	1.7	127.5	Asphalt	6
PRINCES DRIVE - TAMAKI STREET (WALKWAY)	220	1.5	330	Concrete	25
QUEBEC ROAD - ABRAHAM HEIGHTS (WALKWAY)	51	2	102	Concrete	29
WILL WATCH WAY (WALKWAY)	100	1.4	140	Concrete	53
DAELYN DRIVE TO FURTURE SUBDIVISON (WALKWAY)	40	2	80	Concrete	12
NORRIE PLACE TO FERGUSSON STREET (WALKWAY)	49	1.5	73.5	Concrete	19
FIFESHIRE CRESCENT TO ALBERT ROAD (WALKWAY)	98	1.8	176.4	Asphalt	26
MARKET RD TO FLAXMORE PLACE (WALKWAY)	40	3	120	Concrete	23
HARFORD COURT TO FELL PLACE (WALKWAY)	58	1.7	98.6	Concrete	25
HIGHVIEW DRIVE TO PINNACLE PLACE (WALKWAY)	68	1.4	95.2	Concrete	17
GLOVER PLACE TO HOLCROFT PLACE (WALKWAY)	50	1.4	70	Concrete	26
RENWICK PLACE TO LOCKING TERRACE (WALKWAY)	70	1	70	Concrete	33
HAMMILL GROVE TO KENDALL VIEW (WALKWAY)	46	1.2	55.2	Concrete	17
KERR ST TO WELLINGTON ST (WALKWAY)	170	1.5	255	Asphalt	17
KERR ST TO KERR ST - WELLINGTON ST (WALKWAY)	75	1	75	Concrete	17
KERR ST TO KERR-WELLINGTON ST CONNECTION (WALKWAY)	4	1	4	Concrete	17
NORTHESK ST - VANGUARD TO KONINI (WALKWAY)	170	1.1	187	Concrete	33
LYNWOOD TERRACE TO WAIMEA-BRUNNER (WALKWAY)	40	2	80	Concrete	15
W KANE LANE-STRAWBRIDGE TO MAIN ROAD STOKE (WALKWAY)	29	3.6	104.4	Red brick	23
MANSON LANE - MAIN ROAD TO MCMAHON ST (WALKWAY)	94	2.6	244.4	Asphalt	30
MAIN ROAD STOKE TO BEST PLACE (WALKWAY)	56	1.6	89.6	Concrete	20
APPO HOCTON WAY (WALKWAY)	140	1.6	224	Concrete	11
MATIPO TERRACE - MURPHY ST TO JENNER RD (WALKWAY)	76	1.0	91.2	Concrete	31
MERTON WAY - MERTON PLACE TO BLACKWOOD ST (WALKWAY)	110		286	Concrete	27
		2.6			
BEAVENS WAY - MURITAI TO ROTO (WALKWAY) BEAVENS WAY - MURITAI TO ROTO (WALKWAY)	71 76	2	142	Asphalt Concrete	4
SONGER TO ALDINGA (WALKWAY)		1.2	91.2		4
	170 100	2	340 100	Asphalt	22
LOCKING TERRACE - MOUNT ST TO LOCKING ST (WALKWAY)	100	1	100	Concrete	33
STURMER LANE ARDILEA TO TROLOVE (WALKWAY)	84	1	84	Concrete	28

BANK LANE (WALKWAY)	37	2	74	blocks	42
BERRY LANE (WALKWAY)	94	2.5	235	Concrete	72
DAYS TRACK (WALKWAY)	139	1.2	166.8	Concrete	30
DAYS TRACK (WALKWAY)	104	1	104	Asphalt	4
DAYS TRACK (WALKWAY)	21	0.9	18.9	Concrete	
DAYS TRACK (WALKWAY)	19	2	38	Asphalt	30
DAYS TRACK (WALKWAY)	27	2	54	Asphalt	30
DAYS TRACK (WALKWAY)	21	1	21	Concrete	30
DAYS TRACK (WALKWAY)	156	1.2	187.2	Concrete	30
VANGUARD TO HAMPDEN (WALKWAY)	90	1	90	Concrete	49
BEATSON RD TO SCOTIA ST (WALKWAY)	72	2.2	158.4	Concrete	22
BISLEY AVE TO ROCKS ROAD (WALKWAY)	75	1	75	Concrete	14
BROWNING CRES TO SHARED RAILWAY (WALKWAY)	59	1.5	88.5	Asphalt	52
NGAIRE LANE - NGAIRE PLACE TO BRIDGE STREET (WALKWAY)	47	2	94	Asphalt	22
BRIDGE STREET TO BUXTON CARPARK (WALKWAY)	50	3	150	Red brick	32
BRIDGEWATER LANE TO SUFFOLK ROAD (WALKWAY)	670	2	1340	Concrete	15
BEST PLACE TO CAMBELLDON CRESENT (WALKWAY)	49	1.5	73.5	Concrete	17
WAIMEA RD TO BRUNNER ST (WALKWAY)	150	2.7	405	Asphalt	15
DAELYN DRIVE TO SAXTONS (WALKWAY)	42	1.2	50.4	Concrete	5
BRONTE CENTRAL TO BRONTE EAST (WALKWAY)	126	4.2	529.2	Asphalt	28
ARAPIKI TO TOWAI (WALKWAY)	107	3	321	Asphalt	40
ARROW ST TO QUEBEC CUL-DE-SAC (WALKWAY)	195	1.2	234	Concrete	23
BEACH RD 01 TO SH6 TAHUNANUI DRIVE (WALKWAY)	32	1.2	38.4	Asphalt	14
BEACH RD 02 TO SH6 TAHUNANUI DRIVE (WALKWAY)	36	2	72	Asphalt	14